Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation athleen Harrington

Office sought or ballot question City Council President At Large District Rochester, MN
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Atssociation or corporation report from 5-27-20 to 6-18-20
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for ail contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 4,269 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 4.031.78
IN-KIND T
TOTALAMOUNTRECEIVED = 4 56

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
Various Donation Transaction Fees $139.92
Various Misc. $47.30
5-27-20 Filing Fee $50.00

ToTAL | $237.22

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
I certify that this is a full and true statement. 67,_) ,LC_,U(_ é"/y‘ [
Signature Date

printed Name Brad Becker, Treasurer _ tejephone 507-259-2928  gmil (if available)
Address Rochester, MN 55901




Name

Janet Irene Richert
Kenneth Brown
Jennifer Dorn
Brendan Harrington
Jeffrey Nelligan
Charlie Brannon
Steven Borchardt
Bari Amadio

Address
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Brambleton, VA
McLean, VA
Arnold, MD
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN

Employer/OCC if Self-Employed
Not Disclosed

Not Disclosed

Self-employed

Not Disclosed

Not Disclosed

Self-employed

Semi-retired

Retired

Contribution Amount
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00

$1,000.00

Date of Contribution
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020 Through June 18, 2020 filing



