CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Kathleen Harrington

Office Sought o	ate, committee or corporation Kath ballot question City Council Pre	sident At Large District R	ochester, MN
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or cor Final report	Period of tir	ne covered by report: -20 to 6-18-20
(money or in-kind contributions fro	r all contributions received during the per l) rather than contributor. See note on com a single source that exceeded \$100 during elf-employed, amount and date for these companies $\frac{4,269}{}$	IBUTIONS RECEIVED riod of time covered by this report. Control not the back of this form. Using the calendar year. This itemization must contributions. TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	Jse a separate sheet to item
		SBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time	covered by report.
Date		Purpose	Amount
/arious	Donation Transaction Fees		\$139.92
/arious	Misc.		\$47.30
-27-20	Filing Fee		\$50.00
		TOTA	\$237.22
	ust list any media project or corporate. Submit a separate report for each projection	PROJECT EXPENDITURES te message project for which contribute roject. Attach additional sheets if neces	
	0	Name and Address	
Project title or o	Purpose	of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	Purpose	of Recipient	Contribution Amount
	s is a full and true statement.		Contribution Amount
Date certify that thi	s is a full and true statement.	TOTA Signature	Contribution Amount L
Date certify that thi	s is a full and true statement.	TOTA	Contribution Amount L C-18-Z

Name	Address	Employer/OCC if Self-Employed	Contribution Amount	Date of Contribution
Janet Irene Richert	Rochester, MN	Not Disclosed	\$250.00	6/10/2020
Kenneth Brown	Rochester, MN	Not Disclosed	\$250.00	6/10/2020
Jennifer Dorn	Brambleton, VA	Self-employed	\$250.00	6/10/2020
Brendan Harrington	McLean, VA	Not Disclosed	\$250.00	6/10/2020
Jeffrey Nelligan	Arnold, MD	Not Disclosed	\$500.00	6/11/2020
Charlie Brannon	Rochester, MN	Self-employed	\$200.00	6/11/2020
Steven Borchardt	Rochester, MN	Semi-retired	\$200.00	6/15/2020
Bari Amadio	Rochester, MN	Retired	\$1,000.00	6/15/2020 Through June 18, 2020 filing